
Calcutta 4 Place - Buyer/Seller 50|50
Splits: 40/30/20/10 Buyer Seller Splits: 50/50
Entries: 76 Winnings
Place Name Score Shooter Buyer Buyer

1 Dave Swigart 50 $868.00 $868.00 Dan Burnett
2 Mike Dummit 49 $651.00 $651.00 Greg Teegarden
3 Jeff F 48 $144.50 $144.50 Dan Burnett
3 Blake Hamilton 48 $144.50 $144.50 Self
3 Kenny Heathcoat 48 $144.50 $144.50 Kevin McGee
4 Kevin McGee 47 $43.25 $43.25 John Harris
4 Doug Stout 47 $43.25 $43.25 Mooch Bowers
4 Grant Beam 47 $43.25 $43.25 Cory Showalter
4 Alec Wolfert 47 $43.25 $43.25 Ronnie Pitcock
4 Wayne Cox 47 $43.25 $43.25 Mike Collins

4-13-24 50 bird



Lewis
Entries: 76
Name Score Winnings
Dave Swigart 50 $126.50
Benny Dixon 44 $8.25
Booby Hubble 44 $8.25
Bruce Haffner 44 $8.25
Cory Showalter 44 $8.25
Dale Stanley 44 $8.25
Danny Ryan 44 $8.25
Gregg Teegarden 44 $8.25
Ian Woods 44 $8.25
Jim Downton 44 $8.25
Larry Moore 44 $8.25
Matt Jones 44 $8.25
Rife Denlinger 44 $8.25
Shane Day 44 $8.25
Terry Lauderback 44 $8.25
Tim Howell 44 $8.25
Cecil Hudson 42 $18.00
Dan Burnett 42 $18.00
Freddy Popp 42 $18.00
Gary Hollingsworth 42 $18.00
Harold Williams 42 $18.00
Keith Paulus 42 $18.00
Mooch Bowers 42 $18.00

25'S
Entries: 76
Name 1 - 25 2 - 25 Total
Tim Woods $10.75 $10.75
Jeff F $38.00 $38.00
Blake Hamilton $10.75 $10.75
Dave Swigart $38.00 $10.75 $48.75
Alec Wolfert $10.75 $10.75
Mike Dummit $10.75 $10.75
Tyler Waits $10.75 $10.75
Craig Denlinger $10.75 $10.75

4-13-24 50 bird



Jackpot - 50
Entries: 76
Name Winnings Collected Carry Over
Dave Swigart $832.50 $152.00 $1513.00

Total Winnings
Name Winnings
Dave Swigart $1875.75
Dan Burnett $1030.50
Mike Dummit $661.75
Greg Teegarden $651.00
Blake Hamilton $299.75
Kevin McGee $187.75
Jeff F $182.50
Kenny Heathcoat $144.50
Mooch Bowers $61.25
Alec Wolfert $54.00
Cory Showalter $51.50
Grant Beam $43.25
Doug Stout $43.25
Mike Collins $43.25
Ronnie Pitcock $43.25
John Harris $43.25
Wayne Cox $43.25
Keith Paulus $18.00
Harold Williams $18.00
Freddy Popp $18.00
Gary Hollingsworth $18.00
Cecil Hudson $18.00
Craig Denlinger $10.75
Tim Woods $10.75
Tyler Waits $10.75
Dale Stanley $8.25
Danny Ryan $8.25
Benny Dixon $8.25
Booby Hubble $8.25
Bruce Haffner $8.25
Gregg Teegarden $8.25
Ian Woods $8.25
Jim Downton $8.25

4-13-24 50 bird



Larry Moore $8.25
Matt Jones $8.25
Shane Day $8.25
Terry Lauderback $8.25
Tim Howell $8.25
Rife Denlinger $8.25

4-13-24 50 bird


